H A L F  R O U N D ,  P A N E L E D  &  F A N N E D
SUNBURSTS
TOLL FREE: 800-543-0553 • PHONE: 302-349-4937 • FAX: 302-349-4816 • www.custom-moulding.com40
Miscellaneous Sunburst 2” Projection
S86P
Plain Half Round Sunbursts
S86 Fanned Half Round Sunburst
Projection: 2”
The following sizes are built
with Andersen®  Profile Trim:
Keystone and arch moulded to sunburst
Projection: 21/8”
SK102 Half Round Sunburst with 10” Arch
WWS Paneled Half Round Sunburst
Projection: 2”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
S86/24 12” 24”
S86/27 143/4” 27”
S86/28        14” 28”
S86/31 155/8” 311/4”
S86/32 167/8” 32”
S86/35 171/2” 35”
S86/36 18” 36”
S86/39 203/4” 39”
S86/40 201/4” 40”
S86/43 213/4” 43”
S86/44 221/4” 44”
S86/46 251/8” 461/8”
S86/48 251/8” 48”
S86/52 26” 52”
S86/54 281/4” 54”
S86/56 291/8” 56”
S86/60 301/8” 60”
S86/61 315/8” 61”
S86/62 311/16” 621/2”
S86/64 32” 64”
S86/68 34” 68”
S86/70 351/8” 70”
S86/72 36” 72”
S86/76 381/8” 76”
S86/77 381/8” 77”
S86/80 401/8” 80”
S86/84 421/4” 84”
S86/88 44” 88”
S86/96 48” 96”
S86/102 51” 102”
S86/1061/4 53” 1061/4”
S86/108 54” 108”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
S86/255/8 143/16” 255/8”
S86/295/8 151/16” 295/8”
S86/335/8 167/8” 335/8”
S86/375/8 19” 375/8”
S86/415/8 207/8” 415/8”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
WWS/24 12” 24”
WWS/28 14” 28”
WWS/31 159/16” 311/8”
WWS/32 16” 32”
WWS/335/8 1613/16” 335/8”
WWS/36 18” 36”
WWS/371/4 185/8” 371/4”
WWS/375/8 1813/16” 375/8”
WWS/39 191/2” 39”
WWS/40 20” 40”
WWS/42 23” 42”
WWS/44 22” 44”
WWS/48 24” 48”
WWS/56 28” 56”
WWS/60 30” 60”
WWS/62 32” 62”
WWS/68 34” 68”
WWS/72 36” 72”
WWS/78 39” 78”
WWS/84 42” 84”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
S86P/36 18” 36”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
S3618 191/8” 363/16”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH
SK102/24 231/2” 24” 443/4”
SK102/28 25” 28” 48”
SK102/30 26” 30” 50”
SK102/32 28” 32” 52”
SK102/335/8 287/8” 335/8” 523/8”
SK102/35 297/16” 35” 55”
SK102/36 301/16” 36” 553/4”
SK102/375/8 311/4” 375/8” 573/8”
SK102/40 305/8” 40” 591/4”
SU
NB
UR
ST

IM
S
S E G M E N T E D
SUNBURSTS
TOLL FREE: 800-543-0553 • PHONE: 302-349-4937 • FAX: 302-349-4816 • www.custom-moulding.com 41
SS86 Fanned Segmented Sunburst
Projection: 2”
Projection: 3”
SS83 Fanned Segmented Sunburst with 3” Flat Trim
SSP84 Plain Segmented Sunburst
Crosshead Height: 9”         Proj: 4”        Frieze Proj: 1”
Circle Segmented Sunburst
SSP86 Plain Segmented Sunburst
Projection: 2”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
SSP86/35 93/4” 35”
SSP86/36 93/8” 36”
SSP86/72 1315/16” 72”
SSP86/79 1915/16” 79”
SSP86/80 157/16” 80”
SSP86/104 31” 104”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
SS86/24 9” 24”
SS86/255/8 95/16” 255/8”
SS86/28 93/8” 28”
SS86/295/8 93/8” 295/8”
SS86/32 1013/16” 32”
SS86/335/8 81/8” 335/8”
SS86/36 97/8” 36”
SS86/375/8 105/8” 375/8”
SS86/40 105/8” 40”
SS86/415/8 1113/16” 415/8”
SS86/44 111/8” 44”
SS86/48 111/8” 48”
SS86/52 129/16” 52”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
SS86/56 125/16” 56”
SS86/60 12” 60”
SS86/64 141/2” 64”
SS86/68 141/2” 68”
SS86/72 147/16” 72”
SS86/76 1315/16” 76”
SS86/80 157/16” 80”
SS86/84 153/4” 84”
SS86/88 16” 88”
SS86/96 163/4” 96”
SS86/104 171/2” 104”
SS86/120 20” 120”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
SS83/48 127/8”   48”
SS83/72 183/16”   72”
SS83/84  211/4”  84”
SS83/96  243/16”   96”
SS83/144   309/16” 144”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH PROJ
SSC86/70 15” 70” 2”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH
SSP84/32 19” 32”  373/4”
SSP84/335/8 201/4”   335/8”  393/8”
SSP84/35 1915/16” 35” 403/4”
SSP84/36 18” 36” 411/4”
SSP84/38 193/4” 38” 433/4”
SSP84/40 185/8” 40” 453/4”
SSP84/44  213/4”  44”  51”
SSP84/48 205/8” 48” 533/4”
SSP84/52 231/2” 52” 573/4”
SSP84/55 23” 55” 603/4”
SSP84/60 24” 60” 653/4”
SSP84/68 24” 68” 733/4”
SSP84/72  29”  72”  79”
SSP84/76 275/8” 76” 813/4”
SSP84/80 26” 80” 853/4”
SU
NB
UR
ST